National Swine Registry Male Checkout Report

Seller

Amount

775

773

760

2537

2558

886

916

812

2540

2403

2556

2437

2470

2427

2419

2433

2431

2426

2547

2412

23-17

23-6

21-1

92-6

24-3

27-5

50-4

59-4

88-2

41-2

67-1

40-1

22-4

46-1

47-1

16-1

Diamond V Genetics

Razin Cain Showpigs

Razin Cain Showpigs

Porter Show Pigs

Tres Amigos Show Pigs

Jack Rodibaugh & Sons

Parkison & Rodibaugh

Diamond V Genetics

Kaden Butts

Tru Genetics

Robin Ridge Farm, Llc

Jack Rodibaugh & Sons

Rourke Sisters

Mike Mikeska Jr

Drew & Katy Jordan

Rule Show Pigs

Shawley Bros

Shawley Bros

KPO Livestock

Twister Genetics

Funk Family Farm

Todd Stevenson
Nationwide Genetics
1052 Nw 5th

Hamlin, TX 79520
Grant Gosney

Po Box 614

Fairview, OK 73737
Stu Dildine

LHR Livestock

PO Box 32

Bullard, TX 75757
ROEL PEREZ

1408 BLUE ROCK RD
MISSION, TX 78573
Mike Thompson

9851 E Cemetary
Noble, OK 73068
Scott Farley
Bushland FFA

1201 S FM 2381
Bushland, TX 79012
Kasey Morris

8465 S Pine Creek Rd
Mill Creek, OK 74856
Jerry Hamilton

Po Box 119
Indianola, OK 7442
Robyn Beazley

5900 S Lake Forest Dr
STE 300

Mckinney, TX 75070
Raquel Welchel

14577 E 2150 Rd
Terral, OK 73569
Lockman Genetics
Brian & Steve Lockman
Po Box 43

Dighton, KS 67839-0043
Stu Dildine

LHR Livestock

PO Box 32

Bullard, TX 75757
Timbo Tatsch

Tatsch Show Pig

Po Box 42

Wellman, TX 79378
Pete Dempsey

419 Ne 27th

Lawton, OK 73507
Jessica Carlisle

59 CR 185

Mullin, TX 76864
Braxten & Jaxten Willis
119 E Cedar

PO Box 96

Barnsdall, OK 74002
Jessica Carlisle

59 CR 185

Mullin, TX 76864
Dany Stevens

4721 W Olney

Laveen, AZ 85339
Pete Black

4269 CR 1219
Cleburne, TX 76033
Parker Dunkerley

639 Pinnacle Dr
Waxahachie, TX 76165
Dany Stevens

4721 W Olney

Laveen, AZ 85339

$2,000.

$1,300.

$1,800.

$1,600.

$600.

$1,500.

$2,400.

$1,200.

$900.

$300.

$600.

$250.

$500.

$400.

$250.

$425.

$375.

$850.

$400.

$250.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00



National Swine Registry Male Checkout Report

Seller

Amount

912

878

847

920

889

2478

2479

2516

887

917

881

871

2405

2545

2436

2451

2466

2418

2503

741

99-4

53-6

26-1

233-9

233-5

58-4

63-1

50-9

43-1

60-4

40-2

65-10

22-2

12-1

69-5

Rebecca Meek

Worden Show Stock

Diamond V Genetics

Peaks To Prairie Showpigs

Tres Amigos Show Pigs

Diamond V Genetics

Jack Rodibaugh & Sons

Chuck Or Ben Olsen

Chuck Or Ben Olsen

Kaden Butts

Parkison & Rodibaugh

Diamond V Genetics

Peaks To Prairie Showpigs

Brittany Bangert

Robin Ridge Farm LLC

Triple L Showpigs

Rourke Sisters

Creager Farms

Leroy Porter

Rule Show Pigs

Preston & Payton Ralston

Creager Farms

Monty Worthen

1110 E County Line Rd

Hollis, OK 73350

Charlie & William Shawley/cuyl
Courtlyn Rourke/kate Foglesong
4714 Sharon Center Rd Sw

Iowa City, IA 52240

Barry Fohn

2050 Hatchett Rd

Harlingen, TX 78552

Jessica Carlisle

59 CR 185
Mullin, TX
Stu Dildine
LHR Livestock
PO Box 32

76864

Bullard, TX 75757
Pete Black

4269 CR 1219
Cleburne, TX 76033

William Gray

1423 W Alamo Rd
Alamo, TX 78516
Steve Bradshaw

111 Los Brises Dr
Decatur, TX 76234
Grady Hutchinson
254157 E 1800 Rd
Geronimo, OK 73543
Javier Jimenez Jr
Po Box 102

Santa Maria, TX
Scott Farley
Bushland FFA
1201 S FM 2381
Bushland, TX
Pete Black
4269 CR 1219
Cleburne, TX
Ethan Stuckly
1008 Cheyenne Rd
Poolville, TX 76587
Kiel Rowan

272747 Nabor Rd
Marlow, OK 73055
Lockman Genetics
Brian & Steve Lockman
Po Box 43

78592

79012

76033

Dighton, KS 67839-0043
Pete Black

4269 CR 1219

Cleburne, TX 76033

Charlie & William Shawley/cuyl
Courtlyn Rourke/kate Foglesong
4714 Sharon Center Rd Sw

Iowa City, IA 52240

David Newbrough

Po Box 694

Memphis, TX 79245

Keilyn Teinert

4721 W Cuthbert Ave

Midland, TX 79703

Pete Black
4269 CR 1219
Cleburne, TX
Kyle Butler
PO Box 602
CLAUDE, TX 79019
Douglas & Nathan Eborn
5319 FM 1532
Ledonia, TX

76033

75449

$4,500.

$1,400.

$1,400.

$300.

$850.

$1,050.

$1,650.

$250.

$600.

$675.

$300.

$800.

$300.

$600.

$450.

$450.

$250.

$600.

$425.

$300.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00



National Swine Registry Male Checkout Report

Seller

Amount

904

890

2549

2583

2554

2481

2473

844

739

859

906

849

776

763

2563

2526

850

818

851

832

876

14-2

21-4

36-3

11-4

11-3

31-8

67-2

20-2

21-5

55-1

23-4

64-3

30-7

35-10

43-11

27-2

34-2

13-6

Porter Show Pigs

Gosney Livestock

Rebecca Meek

Jack Rodibaugh & Sons

Twister Genetics

D3 Showpigs

Grant Gosney

Huinker Durocs Ltd

Harker Family Genetics

Rodenbeck Show Stock

Creager Farms

Kyle J. Schulte

Rebecca Meek

Platt Show Pigs

Razin Cain Showpigs

Worden Show Stock

Colby Darling

Brice Conover

Triple L Showpigs

Maverick & Brynlee Conover

Triple L Showpigs

Case A Pallotto

Peaks To Prairie Showpigs

Wade Odom

1200 Martin Drive
Cleburne, TX 76301

Bart Harper

14495 Cliff Rd

Madill, OK 73446

Dean Smith

1303 N 6th st

Hollis, OK 73550

Gary Dominguez

33840 S Garcia St Lot 618
Port Isabel, TX 78578
Kelso Genetiks

701 Sweet Home Road
Seguin, TX 78155-0766
Savage Genetics LLC

1941 Nw léth
Newcastle, OK
Bart Harper
14495 Cliff Rd
Madill, OK 73446
Mike Pollock
PO Box 104
Taloga, OK
Pete Black
4269 CR 1219
Cleburne, TX
Timbo Tatsch
Tatsch Show Pig

Po Box 42

Wellman, TX 79378
Zachary Farris
2233 Hwy 86
Nazareth, TX
Keilyn Teinert
4721 W Cuthbert Ave
Midland, TX 79703

Monty Worthen

1110 E County Line Rd
Hollis, OK 73350

Gary Dominguez

33840 S Garcia St Lot 618
Port Isabel, TX 78578
Timbo Tatsch

Tatsch Show Pig

Po Box 42
Wellman, TX
Stu Dildine
LHR Livestock
PO Box 32
Bullard, TX
Pete Black
4269 CR 1219
Cleburne, TX
Greg Hart
13819 CR 4196 D
Henderson, TX
Gauge Gonzalez
1110 Red Bud Ave
McAllen, TX 78509
Greg Hart

13819 CR 4196 D
Henderson, TX
Pete Black
4269 CR 1219
Cleburne, TX
Gauge Gonzalez
1110 Red Bud Ave
McAllen, TX 78509
Ethan Stuckly

1008 Cheyenne Rd
Poolville, TX 76587

73065

73667

76033

79063

79378

75757

76033

75654

75654

76033

$250.

$1,450.

$250.

$1,600.

$250.

$425.

$650.

$800.

$1,400.

$250.

$450.

$600.

$250.

$1,400.

$400.

$250.

$825.

$250.

$900.

$350.

$600.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00



National Swine Registry Male Checkout Report

Seller

Amount

2490

2474

2514

2546

836

828

835

834

821

918

2529

2423

857

919

765

751

2517

10-13

31-6

73-4

28-1

11-4

23-9

11-7

14-8

10-1

53-1

10-5

10-4

22-4

53-3

67-1

58-2

Total Animals
Total Dollars

Average Price ==>

Jack Rodibaugh & Sons

Robinson Livestock

Harker Family Genetics

Stewarts Duroc Farm

Kyle J. Schulte

Mike Pallotto

Sieren Swine Farm

Case A Pallotto

Case A Pallotto

Brice Conover

Olivia Or Caden Vorpagel Or

Case A Pallotto

Kitson Showpigs

Kyle J. Schulte

Diamond V Genetics

Worden Show Stock

Devin Goehring

Kaden Butts

> 84

$68,050.00
$810.12

Total Sale Animals ==> 84

Total Sale Dollars ==>
Average Sale Price ==>

$68,050.00
$810.12

Daniel Guzman

1810 Bush St
Harlingen, TX 78550
John Session

1300 Co Rd 14
Childress, TX 79201
Javier Jimenez Jr

Po Box 102

Santa Maria, TX 78592
Keilyn Teinert

4721 W Cuthbert Ave
Midland, TX 79703
Keilyn Teinert

4721 W Cuthbert Ave
Midland, TX 79703
Gauge Gonzalez

1110 Red Bud Ave
McAllen, TX 78509
Robert Jones

23204 Hwy 77

Pauls Valley, OK 73075
Pete Black

4269 CR 1219

Cleburne, TX 76033
Gary Dominguez

33840 S Garcia St Lot 618
Port Isabel, TX 78578
Greg Hart

13819 CR 4196 D
Henderson, TX 75654
Gary Dominguez

33840 S Garcia St Lot 618
Port Isabel, TX 78578
Jose Ricardo Telles
1338 Chittim Trail
Eagle Pass, TX 78852
Amber Jennings

PO Box 109

Graford, TX 76449
Kinlee Scott

701 NE 210th

Marlow, OK 73055
Robert Jones

23204 Hwy 77

Pauls Valley, OK 73075
Dusten Coleman

13992 S HWY 377
Madill, OK 73446

Gary Dominguez

33840 S Garcia St Lot 618
Port Isabel, TX 78578
Douglas & Nathan Eborn
5319 FM 1532

Ledonia, TX 75449

$450.

$400.

$500.

$250.

$675.

$2,000.

$700.

$450.

$250.

$750.

$250.

$450.

$250.

$975.

$1,000.

$500.

$500.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00



